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CHARACTERISTICS
Grade

pH ( 5% solution )
Moisture, % By Mass
Iron, % By Mass

Purity As FSH, % By Mass
Ferric Iron, % By Mass
Free Acid, % By Mass

Solubility

GUARANTEED
Dried Powder
3.10, min
0.50, max
19.88, min
98.70,min
0.20, max
0.30, max

Good

TYPICAL

Dried Powder

3.20

0.10

19.95

99.03

0.16

0.20

Good



