## **SULPHATE HEPTA HYDRATE SPECIFICATION**

SL.NO.	CHARACTERISTICS	GUARANTEED	TYPICAL
01	Grade	Dried Powder	Dried Powder
02	pH ( 5% solution )	3.10, min	3.20
03	Moisture, % By Mass	0.50, max	0.10
04	Iron, % By Mass	19.88, min	19.95
05	Purity As FSH, % By Mass	98.70,min	99.03
06	Ferric Iron, % By Mass	0.20, max	0.16
07	Free Acid, % By Mass	0.30, max	0.20
08	Solubility	Good	Good